Bear Mtn Challenge 2003 - Downhill
BC Cup DH #3

8 June 2003 - Mission BC
Overall Ranking - Men

Rk Bib

1300

593
377
509
1184
1293
10 1584
11 1442

O oO~NOO O WN -

13 890
14 519
15 6423
16 944
17 21
18 5845
19 472

21 1757
22 9999
23 905
24 5604
25 5849
26 16
27 304
28 620
29 1474
30 832
31 256
32 5855
33 1641
34 5810
35 6448

6446
37 1230
38 5846
39 1379
40 1696
41 6426

5553
43 1082

Name

YASTREMSKY Ryan
RITCHIE Kyle
ELLER Brian

WOOD Kevin
MUSSELLAM Brian
COUPER Stuart
MAY Leon

BEATTY Graham
HILDER Stu
MITCHELL Andrew
ANDERSON Brent
MITCHELL Steve
DIGIACINTO Adriano
VON HERK Mike
WRIGHT Harley

LUDWIKOWSKI Jeremy

KANTAKIS Chiron
SCHWARTZ Joe
GREEN Jason
JONES David
CROWELL Chris
ADSIT Cory
EHELER Dan
JACKSON Gary
FLOER Ryan
BROSWICK Shawn
PARSONS Wayne
MACLEOD Connor
WAKELING Jamie
TIMMS Sheldon
CHAN Steven
HATZ Dimitri
BROWN Tyler
WALKER Clay
NUNNIKHOVEN Greg
MACDONALD Greg
PETERSEN Travis
RAPP John
BRIGGS Nathan
JOHNSTON Luke
KARPINSKY Alex
NORBRATEN Kyle
GNITT Tyler

Cat.

Elite Men

U17 Expert Men
Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

M30 Expert Men
Elite Men

U17 Expert Men
Elite Men

Elite Men

Jr Expert Men
Elite Men

Jr Sport Men
U17 Expert Men
Elite Men

Sr Sport Men
Elite Men

Elite Men

U17 Expert Men
Elite Men

Elite Men

M30 Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
Elite Men

M30 Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
U17 Expert Men
Sr Beginner Men
Elite Men

M30 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
U17 Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
Elite Men

U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men

/iten36

Time Gap

3:49.85

3:49.97 0.12
3:52.31 2.46
3:563.67 3.82
3:55.26 5.41
3:55.29 5.44
3:56.12 6.27
3:568.26 8.41
3:59.84 9.99
3:59.96 10.11

4:00.72 10.87
4:01.22 11.37
4:01.71 11.86
4:01.75 11.90
4:02.18 12.33
4:03.66 13.81
4:03.68 13.83
4:03.83 13.98
4:04.23 14.38
4:04.51 14.66
4:05.80 15.95
4:06.10 16.25
4:06.19 16.34
4:06.33 16.48
4:06.64 16.79
4:06.85 17.00
4:08.96 19.11
4:09.12 19.27
4:09.76 19.91
4:10.12 20.27
4:10.41 20.56
4:10.46 20.61
4:10.51 20.66
4:10.53 20.68
4:10.93 21.08
4:10.93 21.08
4:11.43 21.58
4:11.82 21.97
4:11.86 22.01
4:12.03 22.18
4:12.62 22.77
4:12.62 22.77
4:12.70 22.85



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

15562
1732
14
5865
945
199
1275
1046
570
1529
1024
291
371
1458
245
1506
5854
1446
5862
653
930
1347
6419
1738
507
6443
1722
1318
1205
1321
5588
5547
1218
1213
395
15
6437
5817
1247
1653
5847
5530
439
1664
5551
5507
1660
1495
5876
5820
1244

MEASURES Ross
HUNTER Jeff
MCGARRIGLE Mason
PROROK Richard
MUSCROFT Jason
REDSTON Giles
JOHNSON Kyle
PIGHIN Tyler
LUSTIG Erik
WILLIAMS Terry
PALNT Eddy
RASMUSSEN Jordan
MEIER Neil
ROLOFF Jason
STEWART Michael
SMITH Mike
CURRIE Jeremy
CLARK Aaron
METCALF Luke
MASHON Mason
PRIESTLEY Tom
HANSFORD Ryan

SWANSBOROUGH Cody

KUPREL Wesley
EMPSON Gavin
LEIGH Jeff

VAAGE Fraser
YASTREMSKY Darrren
TSAOUSSIS Demetrios
ELLIOTT Rob
MCBETH Roy
RALPH Jason
KEMPF Aaron
ANDERSON Bryan
KASPRICK Ryder
LEMAY Jamie
WALKER Tom
GRAVERSEN Tim
BLOGG Jamie
INGRAM Terrence
KEELER Mark
ANDERSON Eric
COLLINS Dave
WHITE Keith
MARTIN Tyler

RAPP David
ELLINGSON Joshua
BECKSTEAD Patrick
CARTER Cory
MADSEN Eric
CHUNG Ryan

U17 Sport Men
Jr Expert Men
Elite Men

M30 Expert Men
M30 Expert Men
Elite Men

U17 Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Jr Sport Men

Sr Sport Men

Jr Expert Men
U17 Expert Men
M30 Expert Men
Elite Men

U17 Expert Men
Sr Beginner Men
Sr Expert Men
Jr Sport Men

Jr Expert Men
Elite Men

Jr Expert Men
Elite Men

U17 Sport Men
Elite Men

Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men

Sr Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
M30 Sport Men
19+ Hardtail Men
Jr Expert Men
Jr Sport Men
U17 Expert Men
Elite Men

Jr Sport Men

Sr Sport Men
Elite Men

M30 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men

Sr Expert Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men

Jr Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
M30 Sport Men
Sr Beginner Men
U17 Expert Men

4:12.90
4:13.29
4:13.73
4:14.31
4:14.56
4:15.20
4:15.81
4:16.23
4:16.60
4:17.11
4:17.13
4:17.25
4:17.74
4:17.79
4:18.00
4:18.12
4:18.27
4:18.61
4:18.63
4:18.81
4:18.90
4:18.91
4:19.14
4:19.21
4:19.63
4:20.20
4:20.96
4:21.15
4:21.41
4:21.50
4:21.61
4:22.10
4:22.14
4:22.32
4:22.92
4:22.92
4:23.01
4:23.09
4:23.99
4:25.03
4:25.36
4:25.48
4:25.71
4:26.04
4:26.28
4:26.58
4:26.82
4:27.20
4:27.28
4:27.33
4:27.48

23.05
23.44
23.88
24.46
24.71
25.35
25.96
26.38
26.75
27.26
27.28
27.40
27.89
27.94
28.15
28.27
28.42
28.76
28.78
28.96
29.05
29.06
29.29
29.36
29.78
30.35
31.11
31.30
31.56
31.65
31.76
32.25
32.29
32.47
33.07
33.07
33.16
33.24
34.14
35.18
35.51
35.63
35.86
36.19
36.43
36.73
36.97
37.35
37.43
37.48
37.63



95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

1575

167
1620
6421
1682
6449
1524
5603
1503
5545
5827
5867
1430
1695
1271
1036
1565

577
5549
5833
1735
5882

709
5883

666

513
5856
5886
6418
5818
5840
1665
1657
1301
5816
1598
5843
5534

530
5521
5821
5866
1719
5590
5825
1380
1708
5508
5875
5879
1636

GRIMANN Ken
STEIN Daniel
NASH Paul

DUBE Andre
KAULBACK Todd
CURNOW Greg
GATTO Trever
KATZEL Steve
CHUNG Tyler
SANFORD Daryl
GULEVICH Geoff
FAFARD Ewan
JAHENY Marcus
GIDDINGS Jack
GULLETT Chris
YOUNIE Don
DYSART Brent
CHRISTENSEN Nicholas
ROQUE Derek
DIELEMAN Andrew
MCLAWS Kyle
ROCKWELL Chett
GARDNER Warren
YOUNG Alan

FOX Gabe
MCSKIMMING James
JOHNSON Chris
MICHELUCK Matt
DOSKOTCH Kenny
SMITH AJ

KUNZ Hans
BARTSCH Brendon
CHAN Mike
MANI-FLOWER Kieran
KERR Sean
MCKECHNIE Patrick
CSOKONAY Dan
MCKAY Brad
ANGEL Mathew
THAULAD Anthony
DUNCAN lan
SIEBERT Jay

OLK Tristan
EASON Dustin
MCCONAGHY Adam
WILSON Philip
HILL David
MERCHANT Stefan
TROTTER Adam
SLEEVA Dan
BEAUSOLEIL Mike

M30 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men

Sr Beginner Men
M30 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men

Sr Beginner Men
U15 Men

Sr Beginner Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
M40 Expert Men
Sr Sport Men

Sr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
M30 Sport Men
Elite Men

U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men

Sr Beginner Men
U19 Hardtail Men
U17 Sport Men
M40 Expert Men
U15 Men

Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U15 Men

Sr Sport Men

Jr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Beginner Men
Jr Sport Men

Sr Beginner Men
U15 Men

Sr Sport Men

Sr Beginner Men
M30 Sport Men
19+ Hardtail Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Sport Men

4:27.52
4:27.64
4:28.00
4:28.08
4:28.11
4:28.53
4:30.31
4:30.66
4:30.87
4:30.96
4:31.12
4:31.59
4:31.97
4:32.72
4:32.88
4:33.01
4:33.63
4:34.59
4:35.39
4:35.51
4:35.57
4:36.02
4:36.39
4:36.43
4:37.41
4:37.96
4:37.99
4:38.39
4:38.62
4:39.35
4:39.84
4:40.17
4:40.88
4:41.16
4:41.71
4:41.89
4:41.95
4:41.98
4:42.34
4:43.41
4:43.61
4:43.71
4:44 97
4:45.55
4:46.42
4:46.54
4:46.62
4:46.72
4:46.88
4:47.07
4:47.21

37.67
37.79
38.15
38.23
38.26
38.68
40.46
40.81
41.02
41.11
41.27
41.74
42.12
42.87
43.03
43.16
43.78
44.74
45.54
45.66
45.72
46.17
46.54
46.58
47.56
48.11
48.14
48.54
48.77
49.50
49.99
50.32
51.03
51.31
51.86
52.04
52.10
52.13
52.49
53.56
53.76
53.86
55.12
55.70
56.57
56.69
56.77
56.87
57.03
57.22
57.36



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

5528
1717
1718
5802
5852
1661
1525
5837
1659
5834
1530

503
5807
5556
5881
5863
1316
5546
1557
5533
6420
5570
1469
5836
1671
5541

760
5880
5848
5822
5558
1743
5878
5800
5844
1543
55637
5559

300

963
1481
1551
5813
1658
5887
1629
1083
1698
1687
1675
5853

GOSSMAN Brett
DIX Derek
TROUSDELL Lorne
SWACKHAMER Jarrett
GLIEGE Mark
KEHLER Galen
RAVLIC Christian
BJERKE Giles
SINCLAIR Jay
HUGH Jason
PERCHESON Riley
EHMAN Don
MANNING Blake
GAMACHE Morgan
SCHNEIDER Justin
HAM Richard
VELEZ Scott
ABALLINI Roger
ROBINSON Lewis
LAGUARDIA Alex
MACALISTER lan
HOUNGREN Evan
PENROSE Jim
PERRIGARD David
FERGUSON John-Mark
EAGLES Chris
SYKES Jeff
MARKWAT Jon
MOEN Aren
WALSH Casey
BRIDGE Dean
MCKEOWN Sky
FARTHING Brent
WYNIA Kyle
BURBINE Greg
FOREMAN Peter
SAVORY Bruce
FRASER Chris
MCGARRIGLE Phil
WIERZBICKI Trevor
HOOKHAM Devlin
GROSSNICKLE Matt
WALKER Colin
WOODWARD Ross
BEATON Bobby
FACCHIN Chris
BORIS John
MANGAN Jamie
BILTON Travis
CORDOQVIZ Raineil
ANDERSON Jeff

M30 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U15 Men

U15 Men

U17 Sport Men
Sr Beginner Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Sr Beginner Men
U17 Sport Men
M40 Expert Men
19+ Hardtail Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Beginner Men
U19 Hardtail Men
M40 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
M40 Expert Men
Sr Beginner Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Beginner Men
M40 Expert Men
M40 Sport Men
19+ Hardtail Men
U17 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
U19 Hardtail Men
U17 Sport Men
M40 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
M40 Sport Men
Sr Beginner Men
M40 Expert Men
Jr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men

Sr Sport Men

Jr Sport Men

Sr Beginner Men
Sr Beginner Men
M30 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
U15 Men

4:47.38
4:47.50
4:47.98
4:48.17
4:48.19
4:48.20
4:48.65
4:48.87
4:49.70
4:49.95
4:50.58
4:50.70
4:50.85
4:51.04
4:51.06
4:51.06
4:51.15
4:51.44
4:52.44
4:53.33
4:53.54
4:53.63
4:53.71
4:53.83
4:54.08
4:54.61
4:54.87
4:55.10
4:55.64
4:56.21
4:56.80
4:57.49
4:57.83
4:57.90
4:58.68
4:58.78
4:59.09
4:59.13
4:59.50
4:59.76
4:59.79
5:00.32
5:00.33
5:01.35
5:01.45
5:01.91
5:02.06
5:02.11
5:02.73
5:02.97
5:03.19

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

—_
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57.53
57.65
58.13
58.32
58.34
58.35
58.80
59.02
59.85

:00.10
:00.73
:00.85
:01.00
:01.19
:01.21
:01.21
:01.30
:01.59
:02.59
:03.48
:03.69
:03.78
:03.86
:03.98
:04.23
:04.76
:05.02
:05.25
:05.79
:06.36
:06.95
:07.64
:07.98
:08.05
:08.83
:08.93
:09.24
:09.28
:09.65
:09.91
:09.94
:10.47
:10.48
:11.50
:11.60
:12.06
112.21
112.26
:12.88
113.12
113.34



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

5509
5841
1723
1560
1733
5809
1727
5587
5655
5526
5777
5868
5864
5858
55629
5872
5850
5860
5869
1740
5819
5550
1729
5877
1706
1058
5826
5884
5824
5859
5857
1642
1674
1610
1625
5861

367
5874
5566
5873
5543
1457

PICCONE Stephano
HOUSTON Cameron
LETOURNEAU Chris
RUPPEL Andrew
MIKLEUS Steve
ELSOM Samuel
ELLINGSON Joel
FERRIER Nestor
BOURQUIN Shea
MATSON Ted
BOULET Brent
MURGG Chris
BLOY Taylor
NELSON Cory
STRINGER Michael
MACARTHUR Cody
MCMILLAN Shawn
TAYLOR Rik
WIERZBICKI Tyler
NICKEL Kyle
REIMER Chris
VASILASH Jason
SMITH Steve
DOUIE Dan
MACRAE Dylan
TSUCHIYA Jason
VERCHERE Paul
NOAKES Ken
MCCONAGHY Matt

LETOURNEAU Stefan
CHRARLESWORTH Brandon

PILECKI Scott
BENGCO Bryce
NELSON Trevor
LAW James
METCALF Neil
WYETH Malcolm
BERRY Dave
DEAN Taylor
THOMAS lain
BRODY Danny
DENT Nick

M30 Sport Men
U19 Hardtail Men
Jr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U15 Men

U17 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
U15 Men

M30 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
U15 Men

Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men

Sr Beginner Men
U15 Men

U17 Sport Men
Sr Beginner Men
M30 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
19+ Hardtail Men
U15 Men

M30 Expert Men
M30 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
U19 Hardtail Men
Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
19+ Hardtail Men
U15 Men

M40 Sport Men
Sr Expert Men
19+ Hardtail Men
U15 Men

U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men

5:04.28
5:04.83
5:05.17
5:06.78
5:07.44
5:07.53
5:08.15
5:08.73
5:10.29
5:10.33
5:11.42
5:12.02
5:12.36
5:15.97
5:17.48
5:20.59
5:22.58
5:23.06
5:23.85
5:24.19
5:24.42
5:25.95
5:26.80
5:31.51
5:33.66
5:40.45
5:44.30
5:45.47
5:48.03
5:53.09
5:568.22
5:59.48
6:05.90
6:06.02
6:09.38
6:18.10
7:00.87
7:07.21
7:12.78
7:46.68
14:36.66
21:01.44

14.43
:14.98
115.32
:16.93
:17.59
:17.68
:18.30
1:18.88
1:20.44
1:20.48
1:21.57
1:22.17
1:22.51
1:26.12
1:27.63
1:30.74
1:32.73
1:33.21
1:34.00
1:34.34
1:34.57
1:36.10
1:36.95
1:41.66
1:43.81
1:50.60
1:54.45
1:55.62
1:58.18
2:03.24
2:08.37
2:09.63
2:16.05
2:16.17
2:19.53
2:28.25
3:11.02
3:17.36
3:22.93
3:56.83
10:46.81
17:11.59



	Men

